

PACHET ALIMENTAR

I.D.: 44081843

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	15110000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.073,57 RON - 1.073,57 RON

Descriere: Nr. Crt. Cod CPV Denumire produs U/M Cantitate P/U Valoare fara TVA Valoare cu TVA
1 SALAM BODOC BK KG 13,15 17,25 226,84 247,25 2 BR BURDUF GRIG VRAC KG 5,60 23,03
128,97 140,58 3 PARIZER CU PIEPT DE PUI MICA KG 4,60 20,83 95,80 104,42 4 CIOLAN
DEZOSAT BK KG 9,80 24,04 235,56 256,76 5 LAPTE MIZO 1L 1,5% KG 12,00 3,12 37,43 40,80
6 C-TI MACELARESTI BK KG 5,20 21,65 112,59 122,72 7 POLONEZ PUI ATM BK KG 4,15 18,26
75,77 82,59 8 SLANINA AFUMATA BK KG 3,45 18,90 65,20 71,07 9 CR SANDWICH GORDON
125G BUC 32,00 2,11 67,52 73,60 10 SMANTANA COV 900G 15% BUC 2,00 13,95 27,89
30,40 Total 1073,57 1170,19
